
TUV India Training Academy 

Course Objective: 

 

As per IATF 16949:2016 standard, internal assessment 
to be done as per this guideline, and needs to                     
understand this in detail. Customer Specific                             
Requirement, and needs to comply all aspects as per 
guideline. Scope for Continual Improvement in Welding 
Processes and Systems.  
 
 
 

Who should attend? 

 

Supervisors / Engineers / Operators in Manufacturing/ 
Quality Control Department / Receipt Inspection/ New 
Product Development (NPD)/ Maintenance Department / 
Quality Management System  

Issue of Certificate: 
 
Certificate of successful attendance shall be 
issued to all the delegates who attend entire 
duration of the course.  

Awareness Program on CQI 15 – 
Welding System  

Course Contents: 
 

 CQI-15 (Welding System Assessment) 
History  

 Assessor requirements  

 Who are all required to be covered for CQI
-15  

 Understanding of Questionnaire in details  
 
 Cover sheet  
 Section -1  
 

 Section 2 to Section 5  

 Section 6 (Job Audit)  

 Applicable Process tables  

 Equipment & Inspection Requirements  

Duration: 
 
2 Days 

Registered & Head Office- 
801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai 400 086 
Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com  Tel: +91-22-66477000 

TÜV® 

Pune: training.pune@tuv-nord.com  
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com  
Mumbai: training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com  
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com  
Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com 

Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com 
Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com 
Chennai: training.chennai@tuv-nord.com 
Hyderabad: training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com 

Website: www.tuv-nord.com/in   Toll Free: 1800-209-0902 


